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American University of Sharjah
College of Arts & Sciences

Course: | MTH221 01 - Linear Algebra-01

Responsible Ayman Badawi

Department: | MTH

Responses / Expected: | 16 / 25

Faculty:
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CAS Responses Individual MTH All
Course Related
Std Pct Pct

Questions SA|A|N|D|SD| N |Mean |Med.|Mode N |Mean N |Mean
Dev Rnk Rnk

Q1 |Thecoursewaswell | - |51, 16| 3.9 | 4 | 5 [1.09/321| 4.3 | 14 |1.1K| 4.4 | 14
organised

The course
objectives were
carefully and clearly
defined

The course grading
Q3 |scheme was clearly 7 1621 16| 4.2 4 5 .88 |318| 4.3 | 48 |1.1K| 4.3 | 37
defined

The textbook(s) and
supplemented

Q4 gaﬁ;’flwere“sefu' 1|2|5|5| 3|16 2.6 | 25| 2,3 [1.12/320| 3.9 | 5 [1.1K| 4.1 | 1
understanding of the

course content

Q2 7 15|3 1 /16| 4.1 4 5 [1.09/321| 4.3 | 20 |1.1K| 4.4 | 21

The assignments and
reading material
were helpful in
improving your
understanding of the
subject

Q5 6 (4(4]2 16| 3.9 4 5 |1.05/320| 4.1 | 36 |1.1K| 4.3 | 19

The classroom
interaction helped
Q6 |you learn and 6|4/1(1| 4 |16| 3.4 4 5 |1.62(317| 4.1 | 13 |1.1K| 4.3 6
understand the
material

The course made
you want to learn
more about the
subject

Q7 6 (3(4(1| 2 16| 3.6 4 5 |1.36/320| 3.9 | 39 |1.1K| 4.1 | 19

The course was
demanding
compared to other
courses

Q8 4 13|72 16| 3.6 3 3 1 (321| 3.9 | 25 |1.1K| 3.9 | 19

The course had high
Q9 |standards compared | 4 |3|8 15| 3.7 3 3 .85 |318| 3.9 | 33 |1.1K| 4.0 | 25
to other courses

The course
Q10| objectives were 8 6|2 16| 4.4 | 45 5 .70 |321| 4.2 | 63 |1.1K| 4.3 | 53
accomplished

Overall, this course

Qi1 was excellent

6 (2|7 1/16| 3.8 | 3.5 3 |1.15/320| 4.1 | 25 |1.1K| 4.2 | 14

Responses: [SA] Strongly Agree=5 [A] Agree=4 [N] Neutral=3 [D] Disagree=2 [SD] Strongly Disagree=1
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)
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Instructor Related Responses Individual MTH All
Questions
SA(A|N|(D|SD| N |Mean | Med.|Mode Std N |Mean e N |Mean e
Dev Rnk Rnk
The instructor
Q12 |started and finished | 7 |3|5 1 /16| 3.9 4 5 |1.14|/321| 4.3 | 30 |1.1K| 4.5 | 14
the class on time
The instructor was
Q13| ready to answer 4 11/3|3|5|16| 2.8 | 2.5 1 [1.56|320| 4.3 5 |1.1K| 4.6 2
your questions
The instructor
Q14 |evaluated your work | 9 (4|1 |2 16| 4.3 5 5 [1.03|/320| 4.3 | 48 |1.1K| 4.4 | 31
fairly
The instructor
Q15 | evaluated your work |10 |51 16| 4.6 5 5 .61 |320| 4.5 | 59 |1.1K| 4.5 | 50
on time
The instructor's
Qie|commentsonyour | ol 4151 3 |16 3.6 | 4 | 5 |1.50(319| 4.1 | 19 [1.1Kk| 4.3 | 9
work were clear,
specific and helpful
Q17 8 4/2(1|1 16| 4.1 | 45 5 [1.20|321| 4.3 | 27 |1.1K| 4.4 | 19
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The instructor was
very effective in
helping you
understand the
course material

The instructor
Q1g | demonstrated a 16 16/ 50 | 5 | 5 | 0 [321] 4.4 | 92 |1.1K| 4.5 | 93
thorough knowledge

of the subject

Overall, the
Q19 |instructor was 6 (62|11 16| 3.9 4 4,5 |1.14(321| 4.3 | 27 [1.1K| 4.5 | 13
excellent

Responses: [SA] Strongly Agree=5 [A] Agree=4 [N] Neutral=3 [D] Disagree=2 [SD] Strongly Disagree=1
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)

Faculty: | Badawi, Ayman R

Question: | Please enter below any comments on how the course should be improved

Response Rate:|18.75% (3 of 16)

1 | the course was well organized and really I started to use this course in other fields of my major

2 | the book was useless. I think Ayman badawi should write his own book. he is an excellet professor.

linear algebra is an interesting course and really exciting course , however; the book was not so helpfull
3 | and in other word our main and only studing sourse was our notebook book and the instructor
webpage.....it would really be nice if the book was different....

Faculty: | Badawi, Ayman R

Please provide your instructor with helpful suggestions for improving his/her

LS effectiveness

Response Rate: 50.00% (8 of 16)

he should learn how to answer students questions!!

in our class we are afraid to ask him any question !!

The course was amazing and great!!! This is the first math course that I've understood from scratch and
alone without external help, thanks to you! However you must be more open to questions of students and
not be so tempered when students ask questions, no matter how stupid some questions can be, just
answer them!!! Thanks

actually the instructor was so effective , but he was not respecting students when they ask questions he
3 | consider every question to be a stupid question .. I hope the he doesnot make fun of students in future ....
sorry to say so but I have learned a lot

sir dont make fun of students when they ask u questions. adn stop imparessing them and respect them
4 and dont make them a joke when they want ur help...in the class i had more than 10 questoins adn i didnt
ask u about them because u didnt give me the chance.

Your attitude was very intimidation that many in your class were not able to ask question because they
were afraid of your response and so that they save face and save themselves the embracement. You are
an excellent professor and you are very knowledgeable, but remember that we are only students and not

5 all of us are capable of reaching your level of understanding of linear algebra. Your teaching method was
excellent however it requires a longer period and many examples so that the students can link between
the topics taught. Overall, you are one of the best math professors in this university.
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I really want to thank you for your effort, but I have one comment. I think that teaching is a matter of
asking questions, but in your class believe me it was very difficult to ask you a question. I think that your
way of teaching is very excellent, but I think you should be more flexible when it comes to asking
questions. Believe me Making fun of the students will never help them to understand the subject. Overall, I
am very impressed by your deap understanding of this course

Dr.Ayman Badawi is the king of the linear algebra, and i admit it, he is the one and the only one for
7 | teaching this course, but Dr ayman should now that not all the students are kings in the linear algebra.
also there a major differances in students intellegance level.

8 | students get scared of you when they need a question to ask..

Faculty: | Badawi, Ayman R

Please enter specific comments, if relevant, on the role that Information

A Technology plays or could play in this course

Response Rate:|6.25% (1 of 16)

1 | The material on the professor's website helped me understand the material.

Faculty: | Badawi, Ayman R

Question: | Other comments

Response Rate:| 12.50% (2 of 16)

1 | i hate his personality

the instructor should be more friendly in class discussion.

but over all the course was interesting ( 8\10 )
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